General information about company

Scrip code 524080

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE681F01018

Name of the company

HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of u
Category | of chareholders | up equity | PAd-up [ underlying | PRUS  shares (caleulated FUES e o
) shareholder P equity | o ity | Depository | as per SCRR, 1957) & €1 | Total as a
(11D) shares . =IV)+ o % of
II) shares | Receipts (VII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (IV) (V)+ (VD) Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | O% (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 11 2040526 2040526 | 41.57 2040526 2040526 | 41.57
Group
B) Public 2643 2867944 2867944 | 58.43 2867944 2867944 | 58.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2654 4908470 4908470 | 100 4908470 4908470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil a:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢dOr
No. OF No. of Underlying assuming full h X1I) otherwise
Shares : . . shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffr oter 41.57 1127866
Group
B) Public 58.43 2525547
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3653413




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding ..
No. of I(’)af rly No. Of nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © ao
Sr. of the shareholders | .. up Depository | (VI)= | per SCRR asa %
Shareholders (I) 1) quity equity posrtory p > of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (1V) |} 5 [ VD (V)+ Asa % of g{lass eg: Sléss Total | Voting
) (V) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 918006 918006 | 18.7 918006 918006 |18.7
undivided Family
) Any Other 5 215860 215860 | 4.4 215860 215860 |4.4
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 1133866 1133866 | 23.1 1133866 1133866 | 23.1
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 138190 138190 |2.82 138190 138190 |2.82
Foreign
Individuals)
(c) Institutions 1 768470 768470 | 15.66 768470 768470 |15.66
(Szu)b'T"tal (A) 2 906660 906660 | 18.47 906660 906660 | 18.47
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 2040526 2040526 | 41.57 2040526 2040526 | 41.57
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 3900 3900 0.08 3900 3900 0.08
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 3600 3600 0.07 3600 3600 0.07
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 4 7500 7500 |0.15 7500 7500 |0.15
Central
(2) Government/ State | | 2900 2900 | 0.06 2900 2900 |0.06
Government(s)/
President of India
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 1 2900 2900 | 0.06 2900 2900 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 5545 1197554 1197554 | 24.4 1197554 1197554 | 24.4
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 18 1294007 1294007 | 26.36 1294007 1294007 | 26.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 31347 31347 0.64 31347 31347 | 0.64
© Any Other 56 334636 334636 | 6.82 334636 334636 |6.82

(specity)




Sub-Total (B) 2638 2857544 2857544 | 58.22 2857544 2857544 | 58.22
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
2643 2867944 2867944 | 58.43 2867944 2867944 | 58.43
BF=B))+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2654 4908470 4908470 | 100 4908470 4908470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2654 4908470 4908470 | 100 4908470 4908470 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0 LI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying ) convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@€9) Indian
(a) 18.7 918006
(d) 44 209860
Sub-Total (A) 23.1 1127866
Q)]
2) Foreign
(a 2.82 0
(c) 15.66 0
Sub-Total (A)
18.47 0
)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4157 1127866
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.08 0
® 0.07 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.15 0
Q)]
(2) 0.06 2900
Sub-Total (B)
0.06 2900
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 244 881957
(a(ii)) 26.36 1294007
(b) 0.64 31347
(e) 6.82 315336
Sub-Total (B) 58.22 2522647
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
58.43 2525547
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3653413
Total (A+B+C 100 3653413

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ JAIN

SIPPY JAIN

MANIK JAIN

RATNAM JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABIPJ3938R

AALPJ5828]

AROPJ7108F

ARGPJ8708D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

3.13

0.15

0.11

18.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Class eg:y

Total

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.32

3.13

0.15

0.11

18.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

3.13

0.15

0.11

18.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUNAK
HOLDING
LTD

MUNAK
ENGINEERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MUNAK
CREDIT &
INVESTMENT

N KJAIN
HOLDINGS &
FINP LTD

VIJAY KUMAR GARG
CONTRACTOR PVT.

LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCM4376P

AABCM4379C

AABCM4377N

AAACN2878A

AAACV7T078C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113382

64743

16335

13900

7500

215860

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

113382

64743

16335

13900

7500

215860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

231

1.32

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX

Class eg: X

113382

64743

16335

13900

7500

215860

Class eg:y

Total

113382

64743

16335

13900

7500

215860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.31

1.32

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.31

1.32

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108182

63943

16335

13900

7500

209860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITA AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZJPA3T766H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

138190

138190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

138190

138190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82

2.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

138190

138190

Class eg:y

Total

138190

138190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

2.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

2.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity |0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Institutions

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICAP SIRA CHEMICALS & POLYMERS SPA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCI3251D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

768470

768470

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

768470

768470

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.66

15.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

768470

768470

Class eg:y

Total

768470

768470

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.66

15.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.66

15.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity |0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



