General information about company							
Scrip code	524080						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE681F01018						
Name of the company	HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Category		No. of Fully paid No. Of	v shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2040526			2040526	41.57	2040526		2040526	41.57
(B)	Public	2643	2867944			2867944	58.43	2867944		2867944	58.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2654	4908470			4908470	100	4908470		4908470	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category	of Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.57					1127866	
(B)	Public				58.43					2525547	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3653413	

]	Fable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot		V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	918006			918006	18.7	918006		918006	18.7
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	215860			215860	4.4	215860		215860	4.4
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1133866			1133866	23.1	1133866		1133866	23.1
(2)	Foreign										•
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	138190			138190	2.82	138190		138190	2.82
(c)	Institutions	1	768470			768470	15.66	768470		768470	15.66
Sub-Total (A) (2)		2	906660			906660	18.47	906660		906660	18.47
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2040526			2040526	41.57	2040526		2040526	41.57
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	3900			3900	0.08	3900		3900	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	3600			3600	0.07	3600		3600	0.07
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	7500			7500	0.15	7500		7500	0.15
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions					_			_	-	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2563	1197554			1197554	24.4	1197554		1197554	24.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1294007			1294007	26.36	1294007		1294007	26.36
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	31347			31347	0.64	31347		31347	0.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	334636			334636	6.82	334636		334636	6.82

Sub-Total (B) (3)		2638	2857544			2857544	58.22	2857544	2857544	58.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2643	2867944			2867944	58.43	2867944	2867944	58.43
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		2654	4908470			4908470	100	4908470	4908470	100
Total (A+B+C)		2654	4908470			4908470	100	4908470	4908470	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	vertible urities and Of Warrants $2^{\circ} \circ of (A+B+C2)$		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian					_		_	
(a)				18.7					918006
(d)				4.4					209860
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.1					1127866
(2)	Foreign					_		_	
(a)				2.82					0
(c)				15.66					0
Sub-Total (A) (2)				18.47					0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.57					1127866
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				0.07					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.15					0
(2)				0.06					2900
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.06					2900
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.4					881957
(a(ii))				26.36					1294007
(b)				0.64					31347
(e)				6.82					315336
Sub-Total (B) (3)				58.22					2522647
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.43					2525547
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3653413
Total (A+B+C)				100					3653413

		Individual	ls/Hindu undivide	d Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANKAJ JAIN	SIPPY JAIN	MANIK JAIN	RATNAM JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABIPJ3938R	AALPJ5828J	AROPJ7108F	ARGPJ8708D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	751780	153626	7300	5300	918006
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	751780	153626	7300	5300	918006
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.32	3.13	0.15	0.11	18.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (I)	X)		
Class eg:X	751780	153626	7300	5300	918006
Class eg:y					
Fotal	751780	153626	7300	5300	918006
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	15.32	3.13	0.15	0.11	18.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.32	3.13	0.15	0.11	18.7
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	751780	153626	7300	5300	918006
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUNAK HOLDING LTD	MUNAK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	MUNAK CREDIT & INVESTMENT	N K JAIN HOLDINGS & FIN P LTD	VIJAY KUMAR GARG CONTRACTOR PVT. LTD.					
PAN (II)	AABCM4376P	AABCM4379C	AABCM4377N	AAACN2878A	AAACV7078C	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113382	64743	16335	13900	7500	215860				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113382	64743	16335	13900	7500	215860				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.32	0.33	0.28	0.15	4.4				
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	()							
Class eg: X	113382	64743	16335	13900	7500	215860				
Class eg:y										
Total	113382	64743	16335	13900	7500	215860				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	1.32	0.33	0.28	0.15	4.4				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.32	0.33	0.28	0.15	4.4				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
110. (u)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)	·			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108182	63943	16335	13900	7500	209860
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		·			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)									
Searial No.	1									
Name of the										
Shareholders (I)	SAVITA AGGARWAL	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AZJPA3766H	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	138190	138190								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	138190	138190								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	2.82								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	138190	138190								
Class eg:y										
Total	138190	138190								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.82	2.82								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	2.82								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

l

l

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

Institutions				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICAP SIRA CHEMICALS & POLYMERS SPA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAFCI3251D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	768470	768470		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	768470	768470		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.66	15.66		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	768470	768470		
Class eg:y				
Total	768470	768470		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.66	15.66		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.66	15.66		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares J	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence